
Altar Server Extraordinary Minister Lector Hospitality
06 October 2024 C Deacon 1 Kristine Thomas Frank Good

Addie Casteel C Alan Melancon 2 Herman Rayborn Larry Pecoraro, Jr.

Abram Cronan H Peggy Deselle Herman Rayborn

Aubree Cronan HL Pat Tucker Clayton Pecoraro

13 October 2024 C Deacon 1 Paulette Duhe Frank Good

Aiden Lalonde C Chris Bankovic 2 Hunter Layrisson Larry Pecoraro, Jr.

John Ryals H Helen Good Clayton Pecoraro

HL Landon Goings Herman Rayborn

20 October 2024 C Deacon 1 Amber Cocchiola Frank Good

CJ Galjour C Abry Layrisson 2 Helen Good Larry Pecoraro, Jr.

Jake Sanzone H Caroline Beard Clayton Pecoraro

HL Danny Kropog Herman Rayborn

27 October 2024 C Deacon 1 Pat Tucker Frank Good

Lucy Rose Schilling C Dorothy Kropog 2 Kymren Pecoraro Larry Pecoraro, Jr.

Kyrsten Pecoraro H Ronney Domiano Clayton Pecoraro

Ruby Ann Nel HL Kelly Yuhasz Herman Rayborn

03 November 2024 C Deacon 1 Edwin France Frank Good

Addie Casteel C Herman Rayborn 2 Heidi Comish Larry Pecoraro, Jr.

Abram Cronan H Alan Melancon Herman Rayborn

Aubree Cronan HL Peggy Deselle Clayton Pecoraro

10 November 2024 C Deacon 1 Tracy Small Frank Good

Aiden Lalonde C Pat Tucker 2 Danny Kropog Larry Pecoraro, Jr.

CJ Galjour H Chris Bankovic Clayton Pecoraro

HL Helen Good Herman Rayborn

17 November 2024 C Deacon 1 John Ryals Frank Good

Jake Sanzone C Landon Goings 2 Kristine Thomas Larry Pecoraro, Jr.

Ruby Ann Nel H Abry Layrisson Clayton Pecoraro

HL Caroline Beard Herman Rayborn

24 November 2024 C Deacon 1 Herman Rayborn Frank Good

Kyrsten Pecoraro C Danny Kropog 2 Paulette Duhe Larry Pecoraro, Jr.

Lucy Rose Schilling H Dorothy Kropog Herman Rayborn

HL Ronney Domiano Clayton Pecoraro
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01 December 2024 C Deacon 1 Hunter Layrisson Frank Good

Addie Casteel C Kelly Yuhasz 2 Amber Cocchiola Larry Pecoraro, Jr.

Abram Cronan H Herman Rayborn Clayton Pecoraro

Aubree Cronan HL Alan Melancon Herman Rayborn

08 December 2024 C Deacon 1 Helen Good Frank Good

Aiden Lalonde C Peggy Deselle 2 Pat Tucker Larry Pecoraro, Jr.

CJ Galjour H Landon Goings Clayton Pecoraro

HL Chris Bankovic Herman Rayborn

15 December 2024 C Deacon 1 Kymren Pecoraro Frank Good

Jake Sanzone C Caroline Beard 2 Edwin France Larry Pecoraro, Jr.

Ruby Ann Nel H Danny Kropog Herman Rayborn

HL Abry Layrisson Clayton Pecoraro

22 December 2024 C Deacon 1 Heidi Comish Frank Good

Kyrsten Pecoraro C Ronney Domiano 2 Tracy Small Larry Pecoraro, Jr.

Lucy Rose Schilling H Kelly Yuhasz Clayton Pecoraro

HL Dorothy Kropog Herman Rayborn

25 December 2024 C Deacon 1 Chelsea Bishop Frank Good

CHRISTMAS DAY 12:00AM C Elise Dunn 2 Helen Good Larry Pecoraro, Jr.

John Ryals H Baleigh Henderson Clayton Pecoraro

Brennan Bishop HL Ronnie Dunn Herman Rayborn

29 December 2024 C Deacon 1 Danny Kropog Frank Good

Addie Casteel C Alan Melancon 2 Kristine Thomas Larry Pecoraro, Jr.

Abram Cronan H Pat Tucker Clayton Pecoraro

Aubree Cronan HL Peggy Deselle Herman Rayborn

01 January 2025 C Deacon 1 Paulette Duhe Frank Good

NEW YEAR'S DAY 10:00AM C Chris Bankovic 2 Herman Rayborn Larry Pecoraro, Jr.

Aiden Lalonde H Helen Good Clayton Pecoraro

CJ Galjour HL Landon Goings Herman Rayborn

C CUP

H HOST HL HOST-LOFT

If you are unable to serve as scheduled, please contact someone to take your place.


